Monday
9:30
11:15

12:30
1:00
1:10
1:30
3:30
3:45
4:30
4:45
6:00
6:45

7:15

8:45
9:00
10:00

Tuesday
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:45
10:30
12:15
12:30
1:15
3:00
3:10
4:00
5:45
6:00
6:45

2025 Overnight Camp Schedule
(Monday-Saturday)

Camper Check-in Begins

Camper Check-in Ends/Head to Cabins
- Settle in, go over cabin rules, collect needed items for the day

Lunch

Assembly Time

Welcome, Reminders, Games

Dismiss to Activity |

Activity 1 ends; Meet at Treehouse

Treehouse Time begins

Treehouse Time ends- Head to cabins

Head to Cabin (Options: Restroom, Change, etc.) Devotions

Supper

Assembly Time (Bible Skits)

Lost & Found

Evening Program :

- WS girls - Girls Nite

- WS boys - Waterfront

- LS girls - Pool

- LS boys - Guys Nite

Snack

Showers & daily check-ins

Lights out

Wake up campers, get dressed & clean cabin
Breakfast

Cabin devotions and scripture memory
Assembly Time

Dismiss to Activity |

End activity

Lunch

Rest Time

End Rest Time

Treehouse Time

End Treehouse Time/Dismiss to Activity Il
End Activity I

Supper

Assembly Time at Pavilion



Lost & Found
7:15 Program:

- WS boys - Guys Nite
- WS girls - Waterfront
- LS boys - Pool

- LS girls - Girls Nite

8:45 Head to cabins

9:00 Showers & daily check-ins

10:00 Lights out

Wednesday

7:45 Wake up campers & clean cabin

8:30 Breakfast

9:00 Cabin devotions and scripture memory
9:45 Assembly Time

10:30 Dismiss to Activity |

10:45 Activity | begins

12:15 End activity

12:30 Lunch

1:15 Rest Time

3:00 End Rest Time

3:10 Treehouse Time

4:00 End Treehouse Time/Dismiss to Activity Il
4:15 Activity Il begins

5:45 End activity

6:00 Cookout at Milner Lodge

6:45 Wild Wednesday

7:50 Camp Olympics

8:30 Bible Skit

9:15 Showers & daily check-ins

10:00 Lights out

Thursday

8:00 Wake up campers & clean cabin

8:30 Breakfast in Bed (camper’s choice of breakfast items delivered to their cabin)
9:00 Cabin devotions and scripture memory
9:45 Assembly Time

10:30 Dismiss to Activity |

10:45 Activity | begins

12:15 End activity

12:30 Lunch

1:15 Rest Time

3:00 End Rest Time



3:10
4:00

4:15
5:45
6:00
6:40
7:20
7:30
8:30
9:00
10:00

Friday
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:45
11:30
11:45pm
1:00
3:00

5:00
6:00
6:40
7:00
8:30
9:00
10:20

Saturday
7:15am

8:00
8:15
8:30
9:10
9:15
9:20
9:30
10:00

Treehouse Time

End Treehouse Time

Dismiss to Activity Il

Activity Il begins

End activity

Supper

Trash-ure Hunt and Camper Devotions
Meet at Bible Adventure Spots

Bible Adventure begins

Bible Adventure ends, Snack & head to cabins
Showers & daily check-ins

Lights out

Wake up campers & clean cabin

Breakfast

Closing Ceremony Practice

Fun Friday-Sugar Shack

Lost & Found in Pavilion

Lunch- Pavilion Picnic

Rest/ Cabin Time

Cabin Time Ends

Cabin Free Time

Head to cabins to change for supper and evening program
Supper

Head to Cabins to prepare for Themed event
Theme Week Event

Snack & head to cabins

Showers/Daily Check-ins

Lights out

Wake up campers and pack-up

Cabin clean-up (luggage together and ready for pick-up)
Move to Dining Halls

Breakfast

Gate opens; luggage pickup/parking begins

Line up for closing ceremony

End luggage pickup

Campers move to pavilion

Closing Ceremony

Sign out campers at pavilion






