2025 Overnight Camp Schedule

(Monday-Saturday)

9:30 Camper Check-in Begins 11:15 Camper Check-in Ends/Head to Cabins - Settle in, go over cabin rules, collect needed items for the day 12:30 Lunch 1:00 Assembly Time 1:10 Welcome, Reminders, Games
- Settle in, go over cabin rules, collect needed items for the day 12:30
12:30 Lunch 1:00 Assembly Time 1:10 Welcome, Reminders, Games
1:30 Dismiss to Activity I 3:30 Activity 1 ends; Meet at Treehouse
3:45 Treehouse Time begins
4:30 Treehouse Time ends- Head to cabins
4:45 Head to Cabin (Options: Restroom, Change, etc.) Devotions
6:00 Supper 6:45 Assembly Time (Bible Skits)
Lost & Found
7:15 Evening Program :
- WS girls - Girls Nite
- WS boys - Waterfront
- LS girls - Pool - LS boys - Guys Nite
8:45 Snack
9:00 Showers & daily check-ins
10:00 Lights out
Tuesday
8:00 Wake up campers, get dressed & clean cabin
8:30 Breakfast
9:00 Cabin devotions and scripture memory
9:45 Assembly Time
10:30 Dismiss to Activity I
12:15 End activity
12:30 Lunch
1:15 Rest Time 3:00 End Rest Time
3:00 End Rest Time 3:10 Treehouse Time
4:00 End Treehouse Time/Dismiss to Activity II
5:45 End Activity II
6:00 Supper
6:45 Assembly Time at Pavilion

Lost & Found

7:15 Program:

- WS boys Guys Nite
- WS girls Waterfront
- LS boys Pool
- LS girls Girls Nite

8:45	Head to cabins
8:45	Head to cabins

9:00 Showers & daily check-ins

10:00 Lights out

Wednesday

wednesday	
7:45	Wake up campers & clean cabin
8:30	Breakfast
9:00	Cabin devotions and scripture memory
9:45	Assembly Time
10:30	Dismiss to Activity I
10:45	Activity I begins
12:15	End activity
12:30	Lunch
1:15	Rest Time
3:00	End Rest Time
3:10	Treehouse Time
4:00	End Treehouse Time/Dismiss to Activity II
4:15	Activity II begins
5:45	End activity
6:00	Cookout at Milner Lodge

6:00 Cookout at Milner Lo

6:45 Wild Wednesday 7:50 Camp Olympics

8:30 Bible Skit

9:15 Showers & daily check-ins

10:00 Lights out

Thursday

8:00	Wake up campers & clean cabin
8:30	Breakfast in Bed (camper's choice of breakfast items delivered to their cabin)
9:00	Cabin devotions and scripture memory
9:45	Assembly Time
10:30	Dismiss to Activity I
10:45	Activity I begins
12:15	End activity
12:30	Lunch
1:15	Rest Time
3:00	End Rest Time

3:10 4:00 4:15 5:45 6:00 6:40 7:20 7:30 8:30 9:00 10:00	Treehouse Time End Treehouse Time Dismiss to Activity II Activity II begins End activity Supper Trash-ure Hunt and Camper Devotions Meet at Bible Adventure Spots Bible Adventure begins Bible Adventure ends, Snack & head to cabins Showers & daily check-ins Lights out
Friday 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:45 11:30 11:45pm 1:00 3:00 5:00 6:00 6:40 7:00 8:30 9:00 10:20	Wake up campers & clean cabin Breakfast Closing Ceremony Practice Fun Friday-Sugar Shack Lost & Found in Pavilion Lunch- Pavilion Picnic Rest/ Cabin Time Cabin Time Ends Cabin Free Time Head to cabins to change for supper and evening program Supper Head to Cabins to prepare for Themed event Theme Week Event Snack & head to cabins Showers/Daily Check-ins Lights out
Saturday 7:15am 8:00 8:15 8:30 9:10 9:15 9:20 9:30 10:00	Wake up campers and pack-up Cabin clean-up (luggage together and ready for pick-up) Move to Dining Halls Breakfast Gate opens; luggage pickup/parking begins Line up for closing ceremony End luggage pickup Campers move to pavilion Closing Ceremony Sign out campers at pavilion